August 7-25, 2017 :

September 5, 2017 - March 23, 2018

September 11-22, 2017

October 10-20, 2017 :
October 11, 2017 :
November 6-17, 2017 :

January 16-26, 2018 :

January 16 - March 2, 2018
February 12-23, 2018
March 12-23, 2018

May 8-18, 2018

May 8-18, 2018

May 10, 2018

May 11, 2018 :

June 4-5, 2018 :

TBD

Chattooga County Schools
2017-2018 Test Calendar

EOC Mid-Month

: 2017 GAA (Main)

: EOC Mid-Month

EOC Mid-Month
PSAT Administration
EOC Mid-month Online

EOC Mid-month Online

: ACCESS/ELLs

: EOC Mid-month Online

: EOC Mid-month Online

: GA Milestone EOG Main Admin
: GA Milestone EOC Main Admin

: AP Testing: Environmental Science

GKIDS Due

GA Milestone EOG Summer ReTest

: GA Milestone EOC Summer ReTest

SAT
Saturday, August 26, 2017
Saturday, October 7, 2017
Saturday, November 4, 2017
Saturday, December 2, 2017
Saturday, March 10, 2018
Saturday, May 5, 2018
Saturday, June 2, 2018

ACT
Saturday, September 9, 2017
Saturday, October 28, 2017
Saturday, December 9, 2017
Saturday, February 10, 2018
Saturday, April 14, 2018
Saturday, June 9, 2018
Saturday, July 14, 2018




